13:34 1212202B573 F. 2011: Kimberl Laughrey Corr antrua of Corpo mons **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170000738263)))



H170000736263ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
From:				
14 O M.	Account Name : C T CORPORATIO	N SYSTEM	· • • • • •	2
	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338		ALL C	
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845			2017 HAR
**Enter	r the email address for this busine	ess entity to be use	ed for future	5
a	nnual report mailings. Enter only o	one email address p	lease.**	A I
E	mail Address:		· · · · · ·	œ L
		najaman Bandaraman Mahama Jakata manyang kata kanjantan Mahamatan Mahamatan Angerta da Anger		- 28
	REGISTERED AGE	NT CHANGE		. 00
	DRW PARTNERS			
	Certificate of Status	0		
		0		
	Certified Copy	<u> </u>		
	Page Count	03		
i dime	Page Count	03		
e, e, ekua	Page Count	03		
	Page Count	03		
Angester de Okuda	Page Count	03		

1

K. SALY MAR 1 7 2017

1/1

2017-03-16 13:34:12 CST

1

ţ.

:

COVER LETTER

. 1

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DRW Partnership, LLLP Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership						
DOCUMENT NUM						
The enclosed Statem fee(s) are submitted :		egistered Offic	ce and/or Registered Agent and			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:						
	Jennifer Gro	nseth				
	Contact Person					
Northern Tool & Equipment						
	Firm/Company					
2800 Southcross	Drive West					
	Address		•			
Burnsville, MN 55337						
	ity, State and Zip Code					
	ien	nifer.aronsetl	n@northerntool.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Jennife	Gronseth	at (952641-2509			

Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

£ ~

MAR 16 AM 8:

200

T

ڊر

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1.	DRW Partnership, LLLP				
Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership					
2.	June 12, 2013	3.<	B1300000181		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida		Florida document number		
Date of filing/registration in Florida		F	Iorida document number		

4. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

Northern Tool & Equipment Co. Name 14571 N Cleveland Ave

Address

Ft Myers Beach, FL 33903

City, State and Zip

5. The name and Florida street address of the new registered agent and/or office:

C T Corporation System Name

- ----

.

1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable)

Plantation FL 33324 City, State and Zip

6. Such change (3) is any effective when filed by the Florida Department of State.

Signature of General Permer Ryan Kotula

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

M. Hm

Signature of Registered Agent

Cristie Myers Assistant Secretary

Filing Fee:	\$35.00
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50

To